Promoter Group of the Company intend to subscribe 1,21,100 Subscription Shares in the proposed
issue. Except this, none of the other Promoters and Promoters Group or Directors or Key
Managerial Personnel or Senior Management of the Company intends to subscribe to any of the
Subscription Shares proposed to be issued under the Preferential Issue or otherwise contribute to
the Preferential Issue.

9. The proposed time frame within which the Preferential Issue shall be completed:

Pursuant to the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the Company shall complete the allotment of Equity
Shares within a period of 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of passing of Special Resolution, provided
that where any approval or permission by any regulatory authority or the Central Government or
Stock Exchanges for allotment is pending, the period of 15 (Fifteen) days shall be counted from the
date of such approvals or permissions.

10. Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

The shareholding pattern before and after the Preferential Issue offer would be as under:

Sr.
No.

Category of Shareholders
Pre-Issue Post Issue

No. of Equity
Shares

%
No. of Equity

Shares
%

A Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 7530245 74.97 7651345 72.98

b) Bodies Corporate 0 0.00 0 0.00

 Sub-Total 7530245 74.97 7651345 72.98

2 Foreign Promoters 0 0.00 0 0.00

 Sub-Total (A) 7530245 74.97 7651345 72.98

B Non-Promoters’ Holding

1 Institutional Investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Non-Institutional

a) Private Corporate Bodies 0 0.00

b) Directors & Relatives 0 0.00 0 0.00

c) Indian Public 2267266 22.57 2575566 24.56

d) Other (Including NRIs)

(i) Hindu undivided Families 56346 0.56 56346 0.56

(ii) NRI 28551 0.28 39251 0.37

(iii) Corporate Bodies 5287 0.05 5287 0.05

(v) Clearing Member 156244 1.56 156244 1.56

 Sub-Total (B) 2513694 25.03 2832594 27.02

 Grand Total (A) + (B) 10043939 100.00 10483939 100.00

Notes:

 The Pre-Issue Shareholding Patterns has been prepared based on shareholding of the Company
as on Friday, August 04, 2023.

 The post issue shareholding pattern in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the
Proposed Allottee(s) of Equity Shares will subscribe to all the Equity Shares which they are

NOTICE OF AGM 2022-23

 P a g e  | 37   AARON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

intent to do so. In the event for any reason, the Proposed Allottee(s) do not or are unable to
subscribe to and/or are not allotted the Equity Shares, the shareholding pattern in the above
table would undergo corresponding changes.

 It is further assumed that shareholding of the Company in all other categories will remain
unchanged.

 The Company will ensure compliance with all applicable laws and regulations including the
SEBI (ICDR) Regulations at the time of allotment of Equity Shares of the Company.